© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Single Shot
Rev: 1-A-062216
KRDS SERIES
Single Shot
Wiring Diagram

units. The untimed load is optional.
Relay contacts are isolated.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
KRDS1135M 12VDC Fixed 35m
KRDS120 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s
KRDS221 24VAC/DC Onboard 1 - 100s
KRDS420 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s
KRDS421 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s
KRDS424 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100m
KRDS430 120VAC External 0.1 - 10s
If desired part number is not listed, please call us to see if it is technically possible to build.
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Single Shot